

t  
ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6949/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2004 in CCCA No. 51/1993 of the  
HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

AZHAR SULTANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. RAJAMANI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 15/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. H. Venugopal,Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.  
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.  
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Madhusudan Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Vedula Venkata Ramana,Adv.  
Mr. P. Prabhakar,Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in the third week of May, 2008.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)